
 

KOREAN DISH 

APPETIZER  
Kimchi                                              
Spicy pickled Chinese leaves 
 
Oi Kimchi  (V)                                       
Spicy pickled cucumber 
 
Sookjunamul (V)                                     
Steamed bean sprout touch of garlic and sesame oil 
 
Moochenamul   (V)                               
Spicy pickled radish 
 
Modoumnamul  (V)                                 
Seasonal vegetables (bean-sprout, spinach, radish) 
 
Gun Man Du（6 pieces）                                       
Homemade pan-fried pork and vegetable dumplings 
 
Yasai Gyoza（6 pieces） (V)                                     
Homemade pan-fried vegetable dumplings 
 
Prawn Gyoza（6 pieces）                                     
Homemade pan-fried prawn and vegetable dumplings 
 
Pa Jeon                                            
Pan-fried Spring onion and seafood pancake 
 
Kimchi Jeon (V)                                     
Traditional Korean style pan-fried kimchi pancake, 
 
Kan Poong Gi                                   
Korean style crispy chicken with plum chilli sauce 
 
Saewoo Kan Poonggi                                
Korean style tempura with spice dressing 
 
Deok Bokki                                       
Stir-fried rice cake, fish cake and mixed vegetable in spicy sauce 
 
Cheese Buldark   
Stir-fried rice cake， chicken and cheese in spicy sauce 
 
 
 
We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% allergen free. For detailed allergen information please speak 

to your server before ordering. A 10% Service charge will be added to your bill. 

 
£3.50 
 
 
£2.50 
 
 
£2.50 
 
 
£2.50 
 
 
£5.50 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£6.50 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
£7.50 
 
 
£8.60 
 
 
£8.80 
 
 
£7.50 
 
 
£9.00 
 
 



 

 

K.F.C  
With your choice of Original or Yangnyeom Sauce (Homemade Korean Plum Chilli 
Sauce) or Honey Garlic Butter Sauce  
 
 
Korean Fried Chicken Strips   
Korean Fried Chicken Wings （6 pcs）  
 

 

 

MAIN DISH  
Jab Chae (V)                                        
Stir-fried glass noodles with vegetables and sweet soy sauce 
 
Buta Kimchi                                
Stir-fried sliced pork belly with kimchi and spicy sauce  
 
Kalbi                                           
Marinated Beef ribs in fruity soy sauce on the onion ring serve on grill. 
 
Bulgogi                                            
Stir-fried marinated beef with vegetable,glass noodle 
 
Dark Bulgogi                                      
Stir-fried spicy marinated BBQ chicken with vegetables. 
 
Daeji Bulgogi                                      
Stir-fried spicy marinated BBQ pork belly with vegetables. 
 
Samgybsal                                      
Grilled BBQ pork belly and lettuce leaves, 
Served with chilli, garlic and Korean soy bean dipping. 
 
Saewoo Bokkum                                  
Stir-fried tiger prawn with Korean sweet chilli sauce 

 

 

 

 
We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% allergen free. For detailed allergen information please speak 

to your server before ordering. A 10% Service charge will be added to your bill. 

 
£8.60 
£6.80 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£7.50 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
£10.50 
 
 
£8.90 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
£8.80 
 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
 
 
 



 

POT SOUP (SERVED WITH RICE)  
Yukgaejang                                      
Spicy beef soup with glass noodles and vegetable 
 
Soondubujjigae                         
Spicy silken tofu soup with mix seafood, vegetable and eggs 
 
Kimchijjigae  
Fermented spicy kimchi & sliced pork soup 

 

 

JEON GOL (HOT POT)  
Add Shin Ramen: £3.50  Add Cheese: £3.50 
 
Bulgogi Kimchi Jeon Gol                    
Marinated beef and kimchi hot pot. 
 
Daeji Bulgogi Kimchi Jeon Gol              
Marinated pork and kimchi hot pot 
 
Budaejigae  
Korean ham and sausage hot pot 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

£9.50 
 
 
£8.90 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£26.50 
 
 
£24.90 
 
 
£24.90 
 

	

       Soodubujigae           Kan Poong Gi             Kalbi            Bulgogi Kimchi Jeon Gol 



 

BIBIMBAP（SERVED WITH MISO SOUP）  
 

Rice topped with fresh and cooked vegetables. Served in 
traditional hot stone bowl and a Korean red chili sauce 
offered on the side. 
 
NO EGG, EXTRA CHARGE EGG: £1.00 
 

 
 
Yache Bibimbap  (V)                                                                     
Mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice, 
served in traditional hot stone bowl 
 
Eel Bibimbap  
Grilled kabayaki eel and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice.  
Served in traditional hot stone bowl 
 
Chicken Bibimbap                            
Marinated chicken and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice, 
served in traditional hot stone bowl 
 
Bulgogi Bibimbap                             
Marinated Beef and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice,  
Served in traditional hot stone bowl 
 
Saewoo Bibimbap                              
Tiger prawn and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice.  
Served in traditional hot stone bowl 

 
Tofu Bibimbap  (V)                            
Crispy tofu and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice,  
Served in traditional hot stone bowl 
                                            
Kimchi Bokkum Bap                    
Stir-fried kimchi with rice and beef. Served in traditional hot stone bowl 
                                                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% allergen free. For detailed allergen information please speak 
to your server before ordering. A 10% Service charge will be added to your bill. 

 

 

 
 
£7.90 
 
 
 
£13.90 
 
 
 
£8.90 
 
 
 
£9.50 
 
 
 
£9.80 
 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
 
£8.50 



 

Korean BBQ（minimum 2 items）  

 
Kalbi ( Marinated beef ribs)  

Bulgogi ( Marinated beef) 

Pork Belly  

Spicy Pork Belly  

Spicy Chicken  

Tiger Prawn  

Mix Vegetable  

（Mushroom，Sweet potato，Green pepper，Courgette） 

Lettuce & Sauce  

 

 

 

BBQ Set A 

Spicy pork belly,Spicy Chicken,Bulgogi,Sweet potato,Mushroom, Lettuce & 

Sauce 

 

BBQ Set B 

Pork belly, Spicy Chicken,Bulgogi, Kalbi, Sweet potato, Mushroom, Lettuce& 

Sauce 

 

BBQ Set C 

Pork belly, Spicy Chicken, Bulgogi, Kalbi, Tiger Prawn, Sweet potato, 

Mushroom, Lettuce& Sauce 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% allergen free. For detailed allergen information please speak 

to your server before ordering. A 10% Service charge will be added to your bill. 

£10.00 

£8.80 

£7.80 

£8.00 

£8.00 

£9.50 

£6.90 

 

£2.00 

 

 

 

£24.90 

 

 

 

£33.90 

 

 

 

£41.90 

 
 
 


