KOREAN DISH

APPETIZER

	Kimchi Spicy pickled Chinese leaves	£3.50
	Oi Kimchi (V) Spicy pickled cucumber	£2.50
	Sookjunamul (V) Steamed bean sprout touch of garlic and sesame oil	£2.50
	Moochenamul (V) Spicy pickled radish	£2.50
	Modoumnamul (V) Seasonal vegetables (bean-sprout, spinach, radish)	£5.50
	Gun Man Du (6 pieces) Homemade pan-fried pork and vegetable dumplings	£6.00
	Yasai Gyoza (6 pieces) (V) Homemade pan-fried vegetable dumplings	£6.00
	Prawn Gyoza (6 pieces) Homemade pan-fried prawn and vegetable dumplings	£6.50
7	Pa Jeon Pan-fried Spring onion and seafood pancake	£8.50
	Kimchi Jeon (V) Traditional Korean style pan-fried kimchi pancake,	£7.50
7	Kan Poong Gi Korean style crispy chicken with plum chilli sauce	£8.60
	Saewoo Kan Poonggi Korean style tempura with spice dressing	£8.80
	Deok Bokki Stir-fried rice cake, fish cake and mixed vegetable in spicy sauce	£7.50
N	Cheese Buldark Stir-fried rice cake, chicken and cheese in spicy sauce	£9.00



Korean Fried Chicken Strips

With your choice of *Original* or *Yangnyeom Sauce* (Homemade Korean Plum Chilli Sauce) or *Honey Garlic Butter Sauce*

£8.60

	Korean Fried Chicken Wings (6 pcs)	£6.80
	MAIN DISH	
Λ	Jab Chae (V)	£7.50
V	Stir-fried glass noodles with vegetables and sweet soy sauce	
	Buta Kimchi	£8.50
	Stir-fried sliced pork belly with kimchi and spicy sauce	
\wedge	Kalbi	£10.50
X	Marinated Beef ribs in fruity soy sauce on the onion ring serve on grill.	
	Bulgogi	£8.90
	Stir-fried marinated beef with vegetable, glass noodle	
	Dark Bulgogi	£8.50
	Stir-fried spicy marinated BBQ chicken with vegetables.	
	Daeji Bulgogi	£8.50
	Stir-fried spicy marinated BBQ pork belly with vegetables.	
٨	Samgybsal	£8.80
	Grilled BBQ pork belly and lettuce leaves,	
	Served with chilli, garlic and Korean soy bean dipping.	
	Saewoo Bokkum	£8.50
	Stir-fried tiger prawn with Korean sweet chilli sauce	

POT SOUP (SERVED WITH RICE)

Yukgaejang Spicy beef soup with glass noodles and vegetable	£9.50
Soondubujjigae Spicy silken tofu soup with mix seafood, vegetable and eggs	£8.90
Kimchijjigae Fermented spicy kimchi & sliced pork soup	£8.50

JEON GOL (HOT POT)

Add Shin Ramen: £3.50 Add Cheese: £3.50

\Rightarrow	Bulgogi Kimchi Jeon Gol Marinated beef and kimchi hot pot.	£26.50
\Rightarrow	Daeji Bulgogi Kimchi Jeon Gol Marinated pork and kimchi hot pot	£24.90
	Budaejigae Korean ham and sausage hot pot	£24.90



Soodubujigae

Kan Poong Gi

Kalbi

Bulgogi Kimchi Jeon Gol

BIBIMBAP (SERVED WITH MISO SOUP)



Rice topped with fresh and cooked vegetables. Served in traditional hot stone bowl and a Korean red chili sauce offered on the side.

NO EGG, EXTRA CHARGE EGG: £1.00

	Yache Bibimbap (V) Mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice, served in traditional hot stone bowl	£7.90
NEW	Eel Bibimbap Grilled kabayaki eel and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice. Served in traditional hot stone bowl	£13.90
	Chicken Bibimbap Marinated chicken and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice, served in traditional hot stone bowl	£8.90
\Rightarrow	Bulgogi Bibimbap Marinated Beef and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice, Served in traditional hot stone bowl	£9.50
	Saewoo Bibimbap Tiger prawn and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice. Served in traditional hot stone bowl	£9.80
	Tofu Bibimbap (V) Crispy tofu and mixed vegetable spicy sauce on the rice, Served in traditional hot stone bowl	£8.50
	Kimchi Bokkum Bap Stir-fried kimchi with rice and beef. Served in traditional hot stone bowl	£8.50

We cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% allergen free. For detailed allergen information please speak to your server before ordering. A 10% Service charge will be added to your bill.

Korean BBQ (minimum 2 items)

Kalbi (Marinated beef ribs)	
Bulgogi (Marinated beef)	
Pork Belly	£7.80
Spicy Pork Belly	
Spicy Chicken	
Tiger Prawn	
Mix Vegetable	
(Mushroom, Sweet potato, Green pepper, Courgette)	
Lettuce & Sauce	

BBQ Set A £24.90

Spicy pork belly, Spicy Chicken, Bulgogi, Sweet potato, Mushroom, Lettuce & Sauce

BBQ Set B £33.90

Pork belly, Spicy Chicken, Bulgogi, Kalbi, Sweet potato, Mushroom, Lettuce & Sauce

BBQ Set C £41.90

Pork belly, Spicy Chicken, Bulgogi, Kalbi, Tiger Prawn, Sweet potato, Mushroom, Lettuce& Sauce